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Thank you

Please detach and return with payment
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

Invoice Effective Transaction Description Amount

Total

Thank you

Date

Client:

Willis of Minnesota, Inc.
PAYMENT ADDRESS:
39561 Treasury Center
Chicago, IL  60694-9500
402.498.0464

Beta Beta Chapter of DSP
Beta Beta Alumni of Delta Sigma Phi, Inc.
c/o Marberry & Eagle, CPA's
414 E. Broadway
Columbia, MO 65201

Beta Beta Chapter of DSP

4498
07/31/2013
Edward (Ned) Kirklin
Trude Smouse

1 of  1

5,295.00

Beta Beta Chapter of DSP

125587

125588

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

Policy change

Policy change

Policy #FBP2202592 04/01/2013-04/01/2014
HARTFORD STEAM BOIL INSPE-INS
Equipment Breakdown - TH

Policy #NHD369563 04/01/2013-04/01/2014
Swett & Crawford
Commercial PropertyTH
Association Fee-TH
Inspection Fee
Modern Safe Facility-TH

260.00

4,728.00
250.00
530.00
-473.00

5,295.00

Willis of Minnesota, Inc.
402.498.0464 07/31/2013


