Willis of Minnesota, Inc.

PAYMENT ADDRESS: 39561 Treasury Center Chicago, IL 60694-9500 402.498.0464

Beta Beta Chapter of DSP Beta Beta Alumni of Delta Sigma Phi, Inc. c/o Marberry & Eagle, CPA's 414 E. Broadway Columbia, MO 65201

Invoice

Client	Beta Beta Chapter of DSP	
J		4498
Date	07/31/2013	
Client	Edward (Ned) Kirklin	
Service	Trude Smouse	
Page	1 of 1	

Payment I	nformation
Invoice Summary	5,295.00
Payment Amount	
Payment for:	

Thank you

Please detach and return with payment

Client: Beta Beta Chapter of DSP

Invoice	Effective	Transaction	Description	Amount
125587	09/01/2013	Policy change	Policy #FBP2202592 04/01/2013-04/01/2014 HARTFORD STEAM BOIL INSPE-INS Equipment Breakdown - TH	260.00
125500	00/01/2012	Dalá su shasas	Policy #NHD369563 04/01/2013-04/01/2014 Swett & Crawford	4 720 00
125588	09/01/2013	Policy change	Commercial PropertyTH Association Fee-TH	4,728.00 250.00
			Inspection Fee	530.00
			Modern Safe Facility-TH	-473.00
	•			Total

5,295.00

Thank you

Willis of Minnesota, Inc.	Date
402.498.0464	07/31/2013